Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Young - (212052) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.62
55.02
55.24
55.41
55.46
55.72
55.92
56.06
56.32
56.40
56.56
56.76
57.16
57.69
57.92
58.00
58.72
58.92
58.95
59.04
59.04
59.22
59.56

1:00.29
1:00.72

1:00.82
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WA Pts

631
617
610
604
603
594
588
584
575
573
568
562
550
535

527
508
503
502
499
499
495
487
469
459
457

Round

Date

11/04/15
19/04/14
30/07/13
08/02/14
31/03/13
08/06/14
07/02/15
16/03/13
17/03/12
15/12/12
21/12113
11/01/15
06/05/12
26/01/13
12/01/13
17/06/12
14/01/12
22/01/11
22/05/10
03/04/10
12/03/11
09/05/10
19/12/09
30/01/10
30/05/09
01/10/11

A4 4400

Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
BG ASA National Youth Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Cardiff International Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Hampshire County Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet
Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011
Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet
Hampshire County Championships

ASA SE Region Youth Champs

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

Team Bath Grand Prix

South East Region Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Mmicdais Nad Oa Fal, Dol

Venue

Bristol
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Bristol
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Bristol
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Hengrove
Crawley
Crawley
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Bath
Crawley

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ
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1:02.21
1:04.03
1:04.77
1:06.18

1:15.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
54.62
55.92
56.76
55.72
55.02
55.41
56.56
55.24

1:06.18
55.46
56.06
57.69
57.92
56.40
58.00
57.16
56.32
58.72

1:00.82
59.04
58.92

1:02.21
58.95
59.22
59.04

1:00.29
59.56

1:01.72

1:00.72

1:04.77

1:04.03

1:15.89
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427
391
378
354

235

WA Pts

631
588
562
594
617
604
568
610
354
603
584
535
529
573
527
550
575
508
457
499
503
427
502
495
499
469

437
459
378
391

Round

EAVARTIVS)
17/12/10
05/12/08
10/01/09
05/05/13
21/05/06

Date

11/04/15
07/02/15
11/01/15
08/06/14
19/04/14
08/02/14
21/12113
30/07/13
05/05/13
31/03/13
16/03/13
26/01/13
12/01/13
15/12/12
17/06/12
06/05/12
17/03/12
14/01/12
01/10/11
12/03/11
22/01/11
17/12/10
22/05/10
09/05/10
03/04/10
30/01/10
19/12/09
21/11/09
30/05/09
10/01/09
05/12/08
21/05/06

Uldwiey INUL DU Edily DITU
Plymouth Leander Open

Team Bath Grand Prix

Welsh New Year Dragon

BG South East Region Youth Champs

Bracknell Open Meet

Meet

City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

BG ASA National Youth Championships
BG South East Region Youth Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships

ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Portsmouth & Northsea Christmas Cracker
Cardiff International Open Meet

British Gas South East Youth Championship
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet 2011
Plymouth Leander Open

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

ASA SE Region Youth Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Team Bath Grand Prix

Plymouth Leander Open Mt

Crawley Not So Early Bird

South East Region Champs

Welsh New Year Dragon

Team Bath Grand Prix

Bracknell Open Meet

viawiey
Millfield
Bath
Swansea
Crawley

Aldershot

Venue

Bristol
Bristol
Hengrove
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Bristol
Hillingdon
Sheffield
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Crawley
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Bath
Millfield
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Bath

Aldershot

Daut vl
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Club Swam Under

Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ
Bath Univ

Bath Univ
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